Safety and Installation Instructions
United States and Canada
This document applies to all SunPower modules
listed in Table 1.
Contents of this manual are subject to change without notice.
For the latest US & Canada manual please refer to www.sunpower.com/PVInstallGuideUS
SunPower Corporation

SPR‐P19‐400‐COM 400 43.4 9.22 52.7 9.80 1500
SPR‐P19‐395‐COM 395 43.2 9.14 52.5 9.72 1500
SPR‐P19‐390‐COM 390 43.1 9.05 52.3 9.64 1500
SPR‐P19‐385‐COM 385 42.8 8.99 52.0 9.58 1500
SPR‐P19‐380‐COM 380 42.6 8.92 51.8 9.49 1500
SPR‐P17‐360‐COM 360 43.6 8.25 52.1 8.8 1000, 1500
SPR‐P17‐355‐COM 355 43.4 8.18 51.9 8.68 1000, 1500
SPR‐P17‐350‐COM 350 43.1 8.12 51.7 8.65 1000, 1500
SPR‐P17‐345‐COM 345 42.8 8.06 51.5 8.57 1000, 1500
SPR‐P17‐340‐COM 340 42.5 8.00 51.3 8.52 1000, 1500
SPR‐P17‐335‐COM 335 42.2 7.94 51.1 8.51 1000, 1500
SPR‐P17‐330‐COM 330 41.9 7.88 50.9 8.47 1000, 1500
SPR‐P17‐325‐COM 325 41.6 7.82 50.7 8.43 1000, 1500
SPR‐P17‐320‐COM 320 41.3 7.76 50.5 8.38 1000, 1500
SPV‐P15‐315‐COM 315 42.6 7.39 51.0 8.30 1000, 1500
SPR-P19-380-COM-MLSD 380 43.3 8.78 52.2 9.43 1500
SPR-P19-385-COM-MLSD 385 43.8 8.80 52.5 9.44 1500
SPR-P19-390-COM-MLSD 390 44.1 8.85 52.9 9.45 1500
SPR-P19-395-COM-MLSD 395 44.4 8.90 53.4 9.47 1500
SPR-P19-400-COM-MLSD 400 44.8 8.93 53.6 9.5 1500
315 54.7 5.76 64.6 6.14 600
6.07
67.2
300 54.7 5.49 64.0